Sem-3 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 148 SGPA:6.17 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 176535 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:194 SGPA: 6.47 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 176535 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:232 SGPA: 8.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 335/600 (Three hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 55.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.17 | Status: ATKT

29/01/2026 Page No.8 02b9c461-c68a-489a-be00-522f972d406b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 156 SGPA:6.50 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 176576 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:210 SGPA: 7.00 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 176576 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:212 SGPA: 7.31 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 366/600 (Three hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 61.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: ATKT

29/01/2026 Page No.11 02b9c461-c68a-489a-be00-522f972d406b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 180 SGPA:7.50 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 176609 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:200 SGPA: 6.67 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 176609 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.03 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 362/600 (Three hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 60.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

29/01/2026 Page No.12 02b9c461-c68a-489a-be00-522f972d406b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 114 SGPA:4.75 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 176650 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:135 SGPA: 4.50 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 176650 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:204 SGPA: 7.03 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 307/600 (Three hundred and seven) | Percentage: 51.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 114 | GPA/SGPA:4.75 | Status: ATKT

29/01/2026 Page No.13 02b9c461-c68a-489a-be00-522f972d406b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 176 SGPA:7.33 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 176656 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:212 SGPA: 7.07 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 176656 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:206 SGPA: 7.10 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 355/600 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 59.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:7.33 | Status: Pass

29/01/2026 Page No.14 02b9c461-c68a-489a-be00-522f972d406b

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025